Versatile,
high-resolution
desktop printers
TD4T Thermal Transfer Series
brother.co.nz
Thermal transfer and thermal direct. Wifi and BT options available.
Brother’s range of TD4T professional label printers offer
the ability to print high quality labels on demand,

OS X 10.11.x,
macOS 10.12.x, 10.13.x, 10.14.x, 10.15.x, 11.x.
Linux
2.3" colour LCD
Gap (Transmissive), Black Mark (Reflective)
1 LED with 3 colours
PA-CU-002
TD-4T Additional Options
PA-LP-003 PA-RH-001
Thermal Direct
Labels (RD Rolls)
TD-4T Consumables
Size Quantity Colour Item No
Standard wax 110mm / 4.33 inch 300m Coated/uncoated paper and tags,
high gloss paper BTT300SW
Premium wax 110mm / 4.33 inch 300m BTT300PW
Standard wax/resin 110mm / 4.33 inch 300m BTT300SWR
Premium wax/resin 110mm / 4.33 inch 300m BTT300PWR
Thermal Transfer
Ribbons (Ink Out) Width Length Substrate compatibilities Item No
For additional consumable options please contact us brother.co.nz/business-solutions/contact-us
Standard resin 110mm / 4.33 inch 300m BTT300SR
Premium resin 110mm / 4.33 inch 300m BTT300PR
Coated/uncoated paper and tags,
high gloss paper, economy synthetics
Coated/uncoated paper and tags,
high gloss paper, economy synthetics

TD-4420TN
TD-4520TN
Label Peeler
TD-4T series only TD-4T series only
TD-4420TN
TD-4520TN
Full & Partial
Cutter
TD-4T series only
TD-4420TN
TD-4520TN
External Roll
Holder
Standard wax 60mm / 2.36 inch 300m Coated/uncoated paper and tags,
high gloss paper BTT300SW60
Premium wax/resin 60mm / 2.36 inch 300m BTT300PWR60
Standard resin 60mm / 2.36 inch 300m BTT300SR60
Coated/uncoated paper and tags,
high gloss paper, synthetics
Coated papers and tags,
synthetics, textures
Continuous label roll 102mm x 44.4m Continuous White RD-S01C2
Die cut label roll 102mm x 152mm 72 labels White RD-S02C1
Die cut label roll 102mm x 50mm 281 labels White RD-S03C1
Die cut label roll 51mm x 26mm 1564 labels White RD-S05C1
40mm x 25mm 2000 labels White RD-R40NZ25
Die cut label roll 55mm x 25mm 2000 labels White RD-R55NZ25
Die cut label roll
Thermal Transfer Labels Size Quantity Colour Item No
Continuous label roll (25mm core) 102mm x 48m Continuous White BTTR102C
Die cut label roll (38mm core) 100mm x 150mm 400 labels White BTTR100DC
Die cut label roll (25mm core) 100mm x 50mm 800 labels White BTTR50DC
Die cut label roll (25mm core) 100mm x 40mm 1500 labels White BTTR40DC
With label design apps for desktop PC’s and mobile devices, as well as
SDK’s to integrate the TD4T range into your own applications, you can
choose the best option for your label printing needs.